[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

0.95L : : :
1072 107 1 10 10?

—=— /data2/legianni/BDT-vs-DNN/real-BDT/CMSSW_13_0_0_pre4/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mkFit_
Efficiend —— pom_TT__mkFitRETEST3_

0.5 ; ; ; ; ;
e

S e
s o
T e
0
e
T A s

O | RTE SRS SRR ST -
0.05E------ i +H++ ..n’.‘.##fﬂ ’ .......
0 N |

[y

0.95!

0.1
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.06)
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0




	Contents
	Page 1


